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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Thomas Schiller
m +49 177 4065641; thomas.schueller@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

e e o
a b~ WNPEFE O

16

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Ruggeberg, Constantin
Kawan, Nils

Servos, Christian
Azizi, Erxhan (MKD¥*)
Ricken, Fabian
Arnold, Christian
Schmitz, Henning
Ehl, Tobias

Muiller, Knut

Ferch, Christian

Doll, Christopher
Schdiller, Thomas
Mumme, Bastian
Dieckmann, Arne
Elsbernd, Stefan
Boffgen, Alexander

ID-Nr.

18108519
18800547
17654153
18452527
18501216
18889806
17452741
18751953
17555809
17856795
18652606
18151708
18354419
18255332
17354764
17554953

LK

LK10,9
LK11,7
LK15,3
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK21,6
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK23,6
LK21,9
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